Election Summary Report 02/01/07
2002 PRIMARY ELECTION 11:18:32
WELD COUNTY, COLORADO
Summary For COUNTY, All Counters, All Races

Registered Voters 55527 - Cards Cast 14146 Num. Report Precinct 97 - Num. Reporting 97

25.48% 100.00%

R UNITED STATES SENATOR R

Total
Number of Precincts 97
Precincts Reporting 97
Total Votes 9933
Wayne Allard 9933
D UNITED STATES SENATOR D

Total
Number of Precincts 97
Precincts Reporting 97
Total Votes 3182
Tom Strickland 3182
R US CONGRESS DIST 2 R

Total
Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Total Votes 518
Sandy Hume 303
Bob Vehar 215
D US CONGRESS DIST 2 D

Total
Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Total Votes 323
Mark Udall 323
R US CONGRESS DIST 4 R

Total

Number of Precincts 88



Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Marilyn N. Musgrave
Jeff Bedingfield

D US CONGRESS DIST 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Stan Matsunaka

R COLO GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Bill Owens

D COLO GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Rollie Heath

R SECRETARY OF STATE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Donetta Davidson

D SECRETARY OF STATE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Anthony Martinez

88
10119

5509
4610

Total
88
88

2703

2703

Total
97
97

9787

9787

Total
97
97

2884

2884

Total
97
97

9224

9224

Total
97
97

2824

2824



R STATE TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Mike Coffman

D STATE TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Terry L. Phillips

R ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Marti Allbright

D ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Ken Salazar

R CU REGENT DIST 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Howard Wachtel
Jim Martin

D CU REGENT DIST 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Total
97
97

9255

9255

Total
97
97

2907

2907

Total
97
97

9143

9143

Total
97
97

3066

3066

Total

475

162
313

Total

342



Cindy Carlisle
Robert "Bob" Sievers

R STATE SENATE DIST 13

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Dave Owen

D STATE SENATE DIST 13

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

R STATE REP DIST 33

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Shawn Mitchell

D STATE REP DIST 33

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Vincent J. Buzek
R STATE REP DIST 48
Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Dale K. Hall

D STATE REP DIST 48

213
129

Total
66
66

7279

7279

Total
66
66

Total

NN

Total

o1 o1

Total
40
40

4281

4281

Total



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Pamela A. Shaddock

R STATE REP DIST 49

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Kevin Lundberg
Taylor Stephens

D STATE REP DIST 49

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

R STATE REP DIST 50

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Tambor Williams

D STATE REP DIST 50

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

R STATE REP DIST 65

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Diane Hoppe

40
40
1345

1345

Total

651

422
229

Total

(el e M)

Total
27
27

2372

2372

Total
27
27

Total
23
23

1929

1929



D STATE REP DIST 65

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Ken Clark

R COUNTY COMM ATLARGE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Michael J. Geile

D COUNTY COMM ATLARGE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

R COUNTY COMM DIST 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Glenn Vaad

D COUNTY COMM DIST 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate
R COUNTY ASSESSOR
Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Total
23
23

583

583

Total
97
97

9271

9271

Total
97
97

Total
38
38

4191

4191

Total
38
38

Total
97
97

9191



Stanley F. Sessions

D COUNTY ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

R COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Steve Moreno

D COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

R COUNTY SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

John B. Cooke

D COUNTY SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

No Candidate

9191

Total
97
97

Total
97
97

9177

9177

Total
97
97

Total
97
97

9313

9313

Total
97
97



