## Election Summary Report 2002 PRIMARY ELECTION WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

02/01/07 11:18:32

**Summary For COUNTY, All Counters, All Races** 

Registered Voters 55527 - Cards Cast 14146 25.48%

Num. Report Precinct 97 - Num. Reporting 97 100.00%

R UNITED STATES SENATOR	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9933
Wayne Allard	9933

D UNITED STATES SENATOR	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	3182
Tom Strickland	3182

R US CONGRESS DIST 2	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	9
Precincts Reporting	9
Total Votes	518
Sandy Hume	303
Bob Vehar	215

D US CONGRESS DIST 2	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	9
Precincts Reporting	9
Total Votes	323
Mark Udall	323

R US CONGRESS DIST 4	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	88

Precincts Reporting Total Votes	88 10119
Marilyn N. Musgrave	5509
Jeff Bedingfield	4610

D US CONGRESS DIST 4	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	88
Precincts Reporting	88
Total Votes	2703
Stan Matsunaka	27

R COLO GOVERNOR	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9787
Bill Owens	9787

D COLO GOVERNOR	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	2884
Rollie Heath	2884

R SECRETARY OF STATE	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9224
Donetta Davidson	9224

D SECRETARY OF STATE	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	2824
Anthony Martinez	2824

R STATE TREASURER	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9255
Mike Coffman	9255

D STATE TREASURER	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	2907
Terry L. Phillips	2907

R ATTORNEY GENERAL	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9143
Marti Allbright	9143

D ATTORNEY GENERAL	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	3066
Ken Salazar	3066

R CU REGENT DIST 2	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	9
Precincts Reporting	9
Total Votes	475
Howard Wachtel	162
Jim Martin	313

D CU REGENT DIST 2	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	9
Precincts Reporting	9
Total Votes	342

Cindy Carlisle	213
Robert "Bob" Sievers	129
R STATE SENATE DIST 13	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	66
Precincts Reporting	66
Total Votes	7279
Dave Owen	7279
D STATE SENATE DIST 13	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	66
Precincts Reporting	66
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0
R STATE REP DIST 33	R
ROTATE REF DIGI 33	Total
Number of Precincts	1
Precincts Reporting	1
Total Votes Total Votes	2
Shawn Mitchell	2
D STATE REP DIST 33	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	1
Precincts Reporting	1
Total Votes	5
Vincent J. Buzek	5
R STATE REP DIST 48	R
NOTHERE DIST 40	Total
Number of Precincts	40
Precincts Reporting	40
Total Votes	4281
Dale K. Hall	4281
D CELAND DED DICE: 40	D
D STATE REP DIST 48	D
	Total

Number of Precincts	40
Precincts Reporting	40
Total Votes	1345
Pamela A. Shaddock	1345

R STATE REP DIST 49	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	6
Precincts Reporting	6
Total Votes	651
Kevin Lundberg	422
Taylor Stephens	229

D STATE REP DIST 49	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	6
Precincts Reporting	6
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0

R STATE REP DIST 50	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	27
Precincts Reporting	27
Total Votes	2372
Tambor Williams	2372

D STATE REP DIST 50	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	27
Precincts Reporting	27
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0

R STATE REP DIST 65	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	23
Precincts Reporting	23
Total Votes	1929
Diane Hoppe	1929

D STATE REP DIST 65	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	23
Precincts Reporting	23
Total Votes	583
Ken Clark	583

R COUNTY COMM ATLARGE	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9271
Michael J. Geile	9271

D COUNTY COMM ATLARGE	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0

R COUNTY COMM DIST 2	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	38
Precincts Reporting	38
Total Votes	4191
Glenn Vaad	4191

D COUNTY COMM DIST 2	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	38
Precincts Reporting	38
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0

R COUNTY ASSESSOR	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9191

Stanley F. Sessions	9191	

D COUNTY ASSESSOR	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0

R COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9177
Steve Moreno	9177

D COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0

R COUNTY SHERIFF	R
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	9313
John B. Cooke	9313

D COUNTY SHERIFF	D
	Total
Number of Precincts	97
Precincts Reporting	97
Total Votes	0
No Candidate	0